IPS-3303S/3303D
IPS-3303S/3303D
MULTIPLE OUTPUT PROGRAMMABLE LINEAR D.C. POWER SUPPLY
FUNCTION FEATURES
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
3
5

0 to rating voltage continuously adjustable
1mVrms (5Hz~1MHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
IPS-3303S
IPS-3303D
Multiple Output High Resolution Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
Multiple Output Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
GTL-246 USB Cable
European Test Lead GTL-203 x 1 , GTL-204 x 2
ACCESSORIES :
User Manual x 1
Power cord x 1
Test lead GTL-104 x 2, GTL-105 x 1
SPECIFICATIONS
The IPS-3303S/3303D contain the superior
technology and high quality which GW Instek
had established through its long history of power